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201207300002
74370

07/30/2012
11:53:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANKS
ANDREW D

21 147 Instr
#:20060531000
255000

Lot#:106
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3

201207160002
52560

07/16/2012
09:41:36

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HARRIS
MICHAEL J

19 35 Instr
#:20070906000
419630

Lot#:76
Book:19 Pg:35
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE 2 1ST
ADDITION

201207160002
52570

07/16/2012
09:41:37

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

19 35 Lot#:76
Book:19 Pg:35
Sub:IVY
BROOK 1ST
ADDITION
PHASE 2


